
Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S

Central Hudson Region

04-091 Balmville School PTA
04-239 R.P. Connor-Cherry Lane PTA



Suffolk Region

05-041 Lindenhurst MS PTA
05-207 Oxhead Rd. Elementary School PTA

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



Nassau Valley Region

10-036 East Rockaway JR/SR High School PTA
10-076 Oceanside Middle School PTA
10-094 Meadow School PTA
10-132 Mckenna PTA
10-159 John H. West PTA
10-163 Seaford Harbor PTA
10-209 Division Avenue High School PTSA
10-237 California Avenue PTA
10-281 West Hempstead Elementary PTA
10-308 Sewanhaka High School PTSA
10-315 H.Frank Carey High School PTSA
10-472 Westbury HS PTSA
10-476 Westbury SEPTA

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



Northeastern Region

12-116 Colonie Central High School PTSA
12-215 Whitehall PTA
12-308 Greenwich PTSA
12-342 Windham Ashland Jewett PTSA

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



Southeastern Region

15-250 Chenango Valley Elementary PTA
15-404 DA PTA

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



Westchester-East Putnam Region

18-021 Edgemont Elementary Schools PTA
18-063 White Plains Middle School PTSA
18-157 Somers HS PTSA
18-238 Lincoln Elementary School PTA
18-397 Waverly PTA

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



04-239 R.P. Connor-Cherry Lane PTA
05-041 Lindenhurst MS PTA
05-207 Oxhead Rd. Elementary School PTA
10-159 John H. West PTA
10-163 Seaford Harbor PTA
10-308 Sewanhaka High School PTSA
10-476 Westbury SEPTA
12-215 Whitehall PTA
12-308 Greenwich PTSA
15-250 Chenango Valley Elementary PTA
18-021 Edgemont Elementary Schools PTA
18-063 White Plains Middle School PTSA

Swag winners for the founders day award

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S



10-209 Division Avenue High School PTSA
10-315 H.Frank Carey High School PTSA
12-342 Windham Ashland Jewett PTSA
18-157 Somers HS PTSA
18-397 Waverly PTA

$100 cash prize winners for pta’s who
entered 10 or more members in February

Congrats
F O U N D E R S  D A Y  A W A R D S


